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TURBO SELECT 
High Performance – Multigrade Engine Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Turbo Select is a universal engine oil, suitable for all 4-stroke gasoline and diesel engines.  

The product has a very high resistance against oxidation, high detergent and 

dispersant properties, a high neutralizing power, strong resistance, high lubrication  

power, a very large application field and a low loss by evaporation. 

 

Quality level API 

ACEA  

VW 

CAT 

MACK 

MERCEDES 

MAN 

ALLISON 

VOLVO 

 

SJ/CF-4 (D-CE), CF 

A2-96 Issue 2, B3-98, E2-96 Issue 2 

501.01/505.00 (11-92) 

TO-2 

EO-K/2 

228.1, 229.1 

271 

C-4 

VDS 

  

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Intended for the transport sector and civil engineering and may be used during the  

whole year. This oil is especially recommended for mixed fleets (passenger cars and  

vehicles).  

It can be used in all services during the whole year, in diesel engines, with natural  

aspiration or turbo charged and in all gasoline engines, according to the severe  

service prescriptions. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

Sulphated Ash 

SAE 15W40 

0.883 

107 

14.0 

132 

-30 

228 

1.3 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


