











TURBO SELECT

High Performance – Multigrade Engine Oil

Description	Turbo Select is a universal engine oil, suitable for all 4-stroke gasoline and diesel engines. The product has a very high resistance against oxidation, high detergent and dispersant properties, a high neutralizing power, strong resistance, high lubrication power, a very large application field and a low loss by evaporation.	
Quality level	ACEA A2-96 lss	(D-CE), CF sue 2, B3-98, E2-96 Issue 2 505.00 (11-92) 29.1
Available in	Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.	
Application	Intended for the transport sector and civil engineering and may be used during the whole year. This oil is especially recommended for mixed fleets (passenger cars and vehicles). It can be used in all services during the whole year, in diesel engines, with natural aspiration or turbo charged and in all gasoline engines, according to the severe service prescriptions.	
Photo		
Typical properties	Density 15°C Viscosity cst 40°C Viscosity cst 100°C Viscosity index Pourpoint °C Flashpoint COC °C Sulphated Ash	SAE 15W40 0.883 107 14.0 132 -30 228 1.3

Average oil analysis without engagement



DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V. • Kromstraat 54 • 2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92. • FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. URL http://www.denicol.com • EMAIL denicol@denicol.com